
Vacantes	de	Secundaria	de	Pontevedra	reclamadas	pola	CIG-Ensino	e	non	concedidas
Concello Centro Corpo Especialidade
Vilanova	de	Arousa 36019414 IES	A	BASELLA 511 511008	Bioloxía	e	Xeoloxía
Lalín 36013758 IES	LAXEIRO 511 511016	Música
Nigrán 36014428 IES	VAL	MIÑOR 511 511016	Música
Pontevedra 3606730 IES	Frei	Martín	Sarmiento 590 590001	Filosofía
Nigrán 36014428 IES	Val	Miñor 590 590001	Filosofía
Pontevedra 3606730 IES	Frei	Martín	Sarmiento 590 590003	Latín
Pontevedra 36019268 IES	Gonzalo	Torrente	Ballester 590 590005	Xeografía	e	historia
Vigo 36019670 IES	DO	CASTRO 590 590005	Xeografía	e	Historia
Vilagarcía	de	Arousa 36013771 IES	FERMÍN	BOUZA	BREY 590 590006	Matematicas
Pontevedra 3606730 IES	Frei	Martín	Sarmiento 590 590006	Matemáticas
Tui 36009901 IES	SAN	PAIO 590 590007	Física	e	Química
Nigrán 36014428 IES	VAL	MIÑOR 590 590007	Física	e	Química
Cuntis 36015111 CPI	AURELIO	MARCELINO	REY	GARCÍA 590 590007	Física	e	Química
Sanxenxo 36016256 IES	DE	VILALONGA 590 590007	Física	e	Química
Pontevedra 36018677 IES	Luis	Seoane 590 590007	Física	e	Química
Redondela 36020325 IES	ILLA	DE	SAN	SIMÓN 590 590007	Física	e	Química
Sanxenxo 36020349 IES	DE	SANXENXO 590 590008	Bioloxía	e	Xeoloxía
Vigo 36014601 IES	Álvaro	Cunqueiro 590 590009	Debuxo
Pontevedra 36006730 IES	FREI	MARTÍN	SARMIENTO 590 590010	Francés
Meis 36004708 CPI	DO	MOSTEIRO 590 590011	Inglés
Pontevedra 36006730 IES	Frei	Martín	Sarmiento 590 590011	Inglés
Baiona 36019657 IES	PRIMEIRO	DE	MARZO 590 590016	Música
Vilagarcía	de	Arousa 36019669 IES	Armando	Cotarelo	Valledor 590 590016	Música
Vigo 36018173 IES	DE	TEIS 590 590017	Educación	Física
Redondela 36019566 IES	DE	CHAPELA 590 590017	Educación	Física
Pontevedra 36006730 IES	Frei	Martín	Sarmiento 590 590018	Orientación
Forcarei 36019323 IES	CHANO	PIÑEIRO 590 590053	Lingua	e	Literatura	Galega
Poio 36020143 IES	de	Poio 590 590053	Lingua	e	Literatura	Galega
Marín 36015159 IES	CHAN	DO	MONTE 590 590101	Administración	de	empresas
Mos 36018677 IES	DE	MOS 590 590101	Administración	de	empresas
Pontevedra 36018677 IES	LUIS	SEOANE 590 590101	Administración	de	empresas
Silleda 36020350 IES	PLURILINGÜE	PINTOR	COLMEIRO 590 590101	Administración	de	empresas
Estrada,	A 36002359 IES	Pl.	Antón	Losada	Diéguez 590 590107	Informática
Porriño,	O 36019529 IES	RIBEIRA	DO	LOURO 591 591202	Equipamentos	electrónicos
Sanxenxo 36019256 IES	DE	VILALONGA 591 591209	Mantemento	de	vehículos

Vigo 36017430 IES	RICARDO	MELLA 591 591219	Procedementos	de	diagnóstico	
clínico	e	ortoprotésico

Vigo 36017430 IES	RICARDO	MELLA 591 591219	Procedementos	de	diagnóstico	
clínico	e	ortoprotésico

Redondela 36016656 IES	PEDRO	FLORIANI 591 591221	Procesos	comerciais

Estrada,	A 36002359 IES	PL.	ANTÓN	LOSADA	DIÉGUEZ 591 591222	Procesos	de	xestión	
administrativa

Vigo 36011579 IES	A	GUÍA 591 591222	Procesos	de	xestión	
administrativa

Lalín 36013758 IES	LAXEIRO 511 511006	Matemáticas
CAMBADOS 36000481 IES	RAMON	CABANILLAS 590 590006	MATEMATICAS
Vilagarcía	de	Arousa 36018380 IES	MIGUEL	ANGEL	GONZALEZ	ESTEVEZ 590 590006	MATEMATICAS
CAMBADOS 36019396 IES	FRANCISCO	ASOREY 590 590006	MATEMATICAS
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Pontevedra 36006729 IES	Valle-Inclán 590 590006	Matemáticas
Vilagarcía	de	Arousa 36013771 IES	Fermín	Bouza	Brey 590 590006	Matemáticas
Pontecaldelas 36020313 IES	DE	PONTE	CALDELAS 590 590007	Física	e	química
Cambados 36019396 IES	Francisco	Asorey 590 590008	Bioloxía	e	xeoloxía
Vigo 36014601 IES	Álvaro	Cunqueiro 590 590009	Debuxo
Meis 36004708 CPI	DO	MOSTEIRO 590 590011	Inglés
Vigo 36011579 IES	A	Guía 590 590011	Inglés
Vigo 36020374 IES	Valadares 590 590011	Inglés
Vigo 36014601 IES	Álvaro	Cunqueiro 590 590016	Música
Vigo 36019050 IES	de	Beade 590 590016	Música
Baiona 36019657 IES	PRIMEIRO	DE	MARZO 590 590016	Música
Sanxenxo 36019256 IES	de	Vilalonga 590 590019	Tecnoloxía
Mos 36020131 IES	de	Mos 590 590019	Tecnoloxía
Vigo 36020374 IES	Valadares 590 590019	Tecnoloxía
Lalín 36013758 IES	Laxeiro 590 590053	Lingua	e	literatura	galega
Porriño,	O 36017685 CEIP	Plurilingüe	da	Ribeira 590 590053	Lingua	e	literatura	galega
Vilagarcía	de	Arousa 36018380 IES	MIGUEL	ANGEL	GONZALEZ	ESTEVEZ 590 590053	Lingua	Galega	e	Literatura	
Estrada,	A 36002359 IES	Pl.	Antón	Losada	Diéguez 590 59006	Matemáticas
Marín 36015159 IES	CHAN	DO	MONTE 590 590101	Administración	de	empresas
Pontevedra 36018677 IES	Luis	Seoane 590 590101	Administración	de	empresas
Vigo 36018173 IES	de	Teis 590 590105	Formación	e	orientación	laboral
Lalín 36004137 IES	Ramón	Mª	Aller	Ulloa 590 590107	Informática
Marín 36015159 IES	Chan	do	Monte 590 590107	Informática
Ponteareas 36007552 CIFP	A	GRANXA 590 590115	Procesos	de	produción	agraria
Redondela 36019566 IES	Chapela 591 219	Proced.	Diagnósticos
Porriño,	O 36019529 IES	Ribeira	do	Louro 591 222	Procesos	de	xestión	administrativa

Estrada,	A 36002359 IES	Pl.	Antón	Losada	Diéguez 591 591204	Fabricación	e	instalacións	de	
carpintaría	e	moble

Estrada,	A 36002359 IES	Pl.	Antón	Losada	Diéguez 591 591209	Mantemento	de	vehículos
Pontevedra 36017201 CEE	Pontevedra 591 591223	Producións	de	artes	gráficas

Vigo 36014568 CIFP	Valentín	Paz	Andrade 591 591225	Instalacións	e	mantemento	de	
equipos	térmicos	e	de	fluídos

Vilagarcía	de	Arousa 36016772 CEE	de	Vilagarcía	de	Arousa 591 591226	Servizos	de	restauración
Vigo 36024471 CMUS	Profesional	de	Vigo 594 594460	Linguaxe	musical
Porriño,	O 36019529 IES	Ribeira	do	Louro 597 597032	Idioma	estranxeiro:	Inglés
Porriño,	O 36019529 IES	Ribeira	do	Louro 597 597038	Primaria
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